Date

12/30/25

12/23/25

12/16/25

12/09/25

10/28/25

09/30/25

Sparemakers League USBC Awards

Name

Joyce Watkins
Kathy L. McLain
Jan C. Finch
Angie Frazier
Kathy L. McLain

Maria Jardines

Award
Score

313

214

137

193

520

154

300 Series

200 Game

125 Game

175 Game

500 Series

150 Game

Award Received

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



