

Sparemakers League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
12/30/25	Joyce Watkins	313	300 Series
12/23/25	Kathy L. McLain	214	200 Game
12/16/25	Jan C. Finch	137	125 Game
12/09/25	Angie Frazier	193	175 Game
10/28/25	Kathy L. McLain	520	500 Series
09/30/25	Maria Jardines	154	150 Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.